Product specification

Product name:

Recommended print dimension:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

CHECK, card holder, blue
4x1lcm

PU material

8x10x1.5cm

0.037 kg

0.03987 kg

129

300/100/1

0.25 mx0.19 mx0.72 m
11.961 kg
8605040006818
392690979900

171



